
Los Medanos College

2019 Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Sat. February 2 Lassen Community College LMC 12 & 2
Tues February 5 Modesto Junior College LMC (single) 3:00
Sat February 9 Gavilan College Gavilan 12 & 2
Tues February 12 Mission College LMC 12 & 2
Thurs February 21 DeAnza College LMC 12 & 2
Tues March 4 *Solano College Solano 1 & 3
Fri March 8 Shasta College LMC 12 & 2
Tues March 11 *Mendocino College LMC 1 & 3
Tues March 18 *Yuba College LMC 1 & 3
Tues March 25 *Contra Costa College CCC 1 & 3
Tues April 1 *Napa College Napa 1 & 3
Tues April 8 *Solano College LMC 1 & 3
Thurs April 10 *Mendocino College Mendocino 1 & 3
Tues April 15 *Yuba College Yuba 1 & 3
Thurs April 17 *Contra Costa College LMC 1 & 3
Tues April 22 *Napa College LMC 1 & 3

* Designates Bay Valley Conference games


